FECHA PUBLICACION:
FECHA CADUCIDAD:

TECNICO AUXILIAR DE GESTION CULTURAL

D.N.I.
28.465.496
28.880.000
27.300.372
28.497.647
28.907.847
51.415.495
51.921.562

17/02/2011
16/02/2016

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

RUIZ DIAZ, M@ ANTONIA

RODRIGUEZ CAMPOMANES, FERNANDO
CORTES SANTOS, M2 JOSE

PICHARDO PINERO, MANUEL JOSE
SILVA POLO, ANTONIO

GOMEZ PEREZ, ANA

LAZARO ARIAS, ROCIO



